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6a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

Standard/Super Sport 300cc/500cc
40 Treino Livre - 300 /500

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:55:05

Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
15/12/2018 09:55 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:36.111 +1.064 10:08:34.043
(30) Felipe Gongalves
1 1:35.763 +5.041 0:58:01.733 (7) Jonathan Veronezi
2 1:32.313 +1.591 9:59:34.046 1 1:44.998 +8.852 9:57:53.817
3 1:30.798 +0.076 10:01:04.844 2 1:36.398 +0.252 9:59:30.215
4 1:30.847 +0.125 10:02:35.691 3 1:36.199 +0.053 10:01:06.414
p5 2:47.225 +1:16.503 10:05:22.916 4 1:36.361 +0.215 10:02:42.775
6 1:35.058 +4.336 10:06:57.974 5 1:36.146 10:04:18.921
7 1:30.722 10:08:28.696
(33) Hugo Viviani
(28) Rafael Traldi 1 1:40.311 +4.062 9:56:51.722
1 1:37.155 +5.691 9:56:48.618 2 1:38.382 +2.133 9:58:30.104
2 1:32.413 +0.949 9:58:21.031 3 1:37.115 +0.866 10:00:07.219
3 1:31.923 +0.459 0:59:52.954 4 1:36.862 +0.613 10:01:44.081
4 1:45.893 +14.429 10:01:38.847 5 1:36.955 +0.706 10:03:21.036
5 1:31.555 +0.091 10:03:10.402 6 1:36.249 10:04:57.285
6 1:32.467 +1.003 10:04:42.869 7 1:37.213 +0.964 10:06:34.498
7 1:32.331 +0.867 10:06:15.200 8 1:37.978 +1.729 10:08:12.476
8 1:36.058 +4.594 10:07:51.258
9 1:31.860 +0.396 10:09:23.118
10 1:31.464 10:10:54.582
(10) Fabinho Jandaia
1 1:38.538 +6.948 9:56:52.923
2 1:35.605 +4.015 9:58:28.528
3 1:32.680 +1.090 10:00:01.208
4 1:33.128 +1.538 10:01:34.336
5 1:33.112 +1.522 10:03:07.448
6 1:33.596 +2.006 10:04:41.044
7 1:34.134 +2.544 10:06:15.178
8 1:33.573 +1.983 10:07:48.751
9 1:35.163 +3.573 10:09:23.914
10 1:31.590 10:10:55.504
(69) Douglas Paz
1 1:45.113 +12.880 9:57:53.678
2 1:40.571 +8.338 9:59:34.249
3 1:33.279 +1.046 10:01:07.528
4 1:33.359 +1.126 10:02:40.887
5 1:32.233 10:04:13.120
(3) Edu Bolognese
1 1:41.822 +8.185 9:59:07.088
2 1:35.617 +1.980 10:00:42.705
3 1:34.887 +1.250 10:02:17.592
4 1:34.519 +0.882 10:03:52.111
5 1:34.612 +0.975 10:05:26.723
6 1:33.637 10:07:00.360
7 1:33.908 +0.271 10:08:34.268
(113) Fabiano Candido da Silva
1 1:39.079 +5.312 9:56:52.424
2 1:35.989 +2.222 9:58:28.413
3 1:34.149 +0.382 10:00:02.562
4 1:33.768 +0.001 10:01:36.330
5 1:33.767 10:03:10.097
6 1:34.295 +0.528 10:04:44.392
(222) Lucas Minato
1 1:43.867 +8.820 9:57:19.363
2 1:37.472 +2.425 9:58:56.835
3 1:36.466 +1.419 10:00:33.301
4 1:35.213 +0.166 10:02:08.514
5 1:35.400 +0.353 10:03:43.914
6 1:38.971 +3.924 10:05:22.885
7 1:35.047 10:06:57.932
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